[ NIGHT RUNNER - GOVERNADOR VALADARES

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - 3 KM - Masculino

Cl. Num.
1 281
2 282
3 277
4 297
5 296
6 283
7 299

Nome

LUCAS AZEVEDO DE MELO

LUCAS SOUTO DA SILVA
HENRIQUE MIGUEL CUNHA
Leonardo Heringer

marcelo lemos ferreira

LUCIANO SOUTO DIAS

SANDRO KLEBSON DE ANDRADE

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
31) 98514-9718

23

12
32
35
36
40
37

Faixa = CL.Fx. Sx. Equipe

M2024 - M  ASSIR GUIMARAES STUDIO
FITNESS

M0019 - M LM

M3034 - M HENRIQUE

M3539 - M

M3539 - M

M4044 - M

M3539 - M UNIMED

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Volta

1

Tempo

00:14:32

00:17:50
00:19:23
00:20:27
00:21:15
00:22:24

00:26:06

Pagina :

Liquido
00:14:06
00:17:04
00:18:32
00:19:36
00:20:19
00:21:37

00:25:07



